www.hubbell-wiring.comWiring Device-Kellems
®
K-2
Cable, Cord and Hose Reels
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Line Entrance
¾" NPTA
B

(76)
14.19"
(360)
6.00"
(152)
6.00"
(152)
4.94"
(125)
6.50"
(165)
Weatherproof Cable Reels, 50 Ft. (15.2m)
Description Cable Type Amps Volts AC
Weight
Lbs. (kg) Catalog Number
14" weatherproof reel. #14/3 SOW-A 15 600 55 (24.9) HBL501431W*
16" weatherproof reel. #12/3 SOW-A 20 600 80 (36.3) HBL501232W*
16" weatherproof reel,
(white reel housing).
#12/3 SOW-A 20 600 80 (36.3) HBL501232WM1*
16" weatherproof reel. #12/4 SOW-A 16 600 86 (39.0) HBL501242W*
16" weatherproof reel. #10/3 SOW-A 25 600 86 (39.0) HBL501032W*
16" weatherproof reel,
(white reel housing).
#10/3 SOW-A 25 600 86 (39.0) HBL501032WM1*
16" weatherproof reel. #10/4 SOW-A 20 600 92 (41.7) HBL501042W*
Note: *All weatherproof cable reels are supplied with wire leads and ¾" NPT hub feed.  Power supply cable not supplied.
Accessories
Description Weight Lbs. (kg) Description
14" pivot base. 5 (2.3) HBL14PB
16" pivot base. 13 (5.9) HBL16PB
Replacement stop. .2 (.09) HBLWPBS
Specifications
Listing/Certification UL 355 and CSA, C22.2 No. 21.
Environment Type 4X enclosure, CAN/CSA - C22.2 No. 21.